D
is
cl
ai
m
er
: T
hi
s
do
cu
m
en
ta
tio
n
is
 n
ot
 in
te
nd
ed
 a
s
a
su
bs
tit
ut
e
fo
r a
nd
 is
 n
ot
 to
 b
e
us
ed
 fo
r d
et
er
m
in
in
g
su
ita
bi
lit
y
or
 re
lia
bi
lit
y
of
 th
es
e
pr
od
uc
ts
 fo
r s
pe
ci
fic
 u
se
r a
pp
lic
at
io
ns
Aug 7, 2018
1
Product datasheet
Characteristics
GGBL13FCUWSS
Lisse - Fuse Carrier Module - 13A Stainless Steel
with White Interior
Main
Range Lisse
Aesthetic name Screwless deco
Product or component type Fuse carrier
Device presentation Complete product
Colour tint Stainless steel cover plate
White interior
Quantity per set Set of 1
Complementary
Pilot light Without LED
Number of gangs 1 gang
Material Stainless steel
Device mounting Wall mounted
Fixing mode Clipped
Rated current 13 A, 250 V AC
Connections - terminals Screw terminals
Type of packing Box
Width 28 mm
Height 59 mm
Depth 24 mm
Product weight 0.03 kg
Environment
Standards BS 5733
IP degree of protection IP20